	ROLEUM CORPORATION
BEFORE EXAM	INER Staguer
N.M. O.C.D.	CASE NO. 10332
DATE:	2-7-9/
EXHIBIT NO.	

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION FOR AN ORDER MAINTAINING COMMON SPECIAL RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR THE NORTH AND SOUTH DAGGER DRAW - UPPER PENNSYLVANIAN ASSOCIATED POOL

CASE NO. 10222

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING AND COMPLIANCE WITH RULE 1207

In accordance with Division Rule 1207, I hereby certify that on January 2, 1991, a copy of the Application filed in the above referenced case, with notice of hearing date, was mailed, at least 20 days prior to hearing set for January 24, 1991, to the operators and interested parties listed in Exhibit "A" attached hereto. On January 18, 1991, a copy of our letter requesting continuance of the hearing to February 7, 1991, was mailed to the operators and interested parties listed in Exhibit "A" attached hereto.

Also attached hereto are copies of said correspondence as mailed to each operator and interested party as Exhibit "B" and Exhibit "C", respectively.

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

By:
Ernest L. Carroll
P. O. Drawer 239
Artesia, New Mexico 88210
(505/746-3505)

Attorneys for Applicant, Yates Petroleum Corporation

STATE OF	NEW MEXICO) : ss.
COUNTY	OF EDDY) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this January 31
1991.	
	• •

My commission expires:

Notary Public

Conoco, Inc. P. O. Box 1959 Midland, Texas 79702

Graham Royalty
P. O. Box 3134
Covington, LA 70434-3134

Estate of Kathleen Cone P. O. Box 1509 Lovington, New Mexico 88260

Clifford Cone
P. O. Box 1509
Lovington, New Mexico 88260

Cathie Cone Auvenshine
P. O. Box 658
Dripping Spring, Texas 78620-0658

McKay Oil Corporation P. O. Box 2014 Roswell, New Mexico 88201

Texas Oil & Gas Corporation 900 Wilco Building Midland, Texas 79701

D. C. Trust
P. O. Box 64244
Lubbock, Texas 79464

Kenneth G. Cone P. O. Box 11310 Midland, Texas 79702

EXHIBIT "A"

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (50\$) 746-3508 TELECOPY (50\$) 746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Conoco, Inc. P. O. Box 1959 Midland, Texas 79702

> Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Gentlemen:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Ernest L. Carroll

ELC:bjk Enclosure

> when additional services are desired, and complete items on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this court fee will provide you the name of the person delivered for additional service(s) requested for additional service(s) requested.
>
> 2. Restricted Delivery (Extra charge) 4. Article Number 634 3. Article Addressed to: 1916 Conseo, fire. Type of Service: Midlard, TX 19702 Express Mail or agent and DATE DELIVERED. 8. Addresses's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid) 5. Signature - Address 6. Signature + Agent 7. 193 JAN DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT PS Form 3811, Mar. 1988 * U.S.G.P.O. 1988-212-865

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE :505: 746-3508 TELECOPY :505, 746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

McKay Oil Corporation P. O. Box 2014 Roswell, New Mexico 88201

Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Gentlemen:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

17 3.00

Ernest L. Carroll

for fees a	nd Check box(es) for additional service(s) ow to whom delivered, date, and address (Estra charge)	the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent se will provide you the name of the person delly blowing services are available. Consult position requested. see's address. 2. Restricted Delivery (Extra charge)
3. Artick	Addressed to:	4. Article Number 1916 634 441
The East	y C. Cay. Sur 2014 201 Jam 55201	Type of Service:
perce	ill. The	
5. Signa	ture - Address	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY to requested and fee paid)
×	1	
	iture, Apont	\

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA. NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (505) 746-3508 TELECOPY (505) 746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Graham Royalty
P. O. Box 3134
Covington, Louisiana 70434-3134

Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Gentlemen:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Land Hickory

Ernest L. Carroll

ELC:bjk Enclosure

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional a 3 and 4. Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the rever card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will be to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following for fees and check boxies) for additional servicials request 1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's additional servicials.	pe side. Failure to do this will prevent this maids you the name of the person delivered services are available. Consult postmaster ed. dress. 2. Restricted Delivery
(Extra charge) 3. Article Addressed to:	(Extra charge) 4. Article Number
Maham Legalty	F916 634 446
	Type of Service:
82. 6ix 3134	Registered Insured Cortified COD
from the state of	Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise
Curryton, Ja 70434-3134	Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and DATE DELIVERED.
5. Signature — Address X	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)
6. Significate - Agent	
7. Date of Delivery	
1-7-01	
28 Form 3811 Mar 1988 + 11 5 0 0 0 1988-212	-865 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEI

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS

300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING P. O. DRAWER 239 ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (505) 746-3508 TELECOPY

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Texas Oil & Gas Corporation 900 Wilco Building Midland, Texas 79701

> Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Gentlemen:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Ernest L. Carroll

	. ***
SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional 3 and 4. Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reveal of the second from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following for fees and check box(es) for additional service(s) reques 1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's a (Euro cherge)	ree side. Failure to do this will prevent this provide you the name of the person delivered g services are available. Consult postmaster sted.
3. Article Addressed to:	4. Article Number
	P916 634 442
1850 5 Colo	Type of Service:
Gos Wilco Blos	Registered Innured
960 10.1160 12 0	Cortified COD
1200 / 200 -162	Express Mail For Merchandise
Melland, TX 79701	Always obtain signature of addressee
·	or agent and DATE DELIVERED.
5. Signature - Address	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)
X	requestion and les band)
6. Signature - Agent	
Mammi Calalain	ol .
7. Date of Delivery	
/ LAN 8 1991	
PA E 2011 No. 1000 A 110 A D A 1000 A	A-SAS DOMESTIC DETURN BECEN

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE ,505; 746-3508 TELECOPY (505: 746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Estate of Kathleen Cone P. O. Box 1509 Lovington, New Mexico 88260

> Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Gentlemen:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Ernest L. Carroll

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when, additional 3 and 4. Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the rever card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will p to and the date of delivery. For additional service(s) request for fees and check box(es) for additional service(s) request 1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's additional service(s) request the service of	ovide you the name of the person delivered services are available. Consult postmester sed.
3. Article Addressed to: Galate of kathlus Cone P. O. Box 1509	4. Article Number P 564 124 349 Type of Service: Registered Insured COD
Jourston, 7772 55260	Express Meil Return Receipt for Merchandise Always obtain signature of eddresses or agent and DATE DELIVERED. 8. Addresses's Address (ONLY if
5. Signature - Address X of T. A Kathley Const. 6. Signature - Agent on Chenchell X	requested and jee pass)
7. Date of Delivery	12-865 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEN

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (505) 746-3508 TELECOPY (505: 746-63)6

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

D. C. Trust
P. O. Box 64244
Lubbock, Texas 79464

Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Gentlemen:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

176 1

Ernest L. Carroll

your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the from being returned to you. The returb/sceiot fee ind the date of delivery. For additional ress the folices and check box(ea) for additional as vice(a) in Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses (Extra charge)	(Extra charge)
Article Addressed to:	4. Article Number 406
2.C. frust	Type of Service:
26 Box 64244	Registered Insured COD Express Mail Return Receigt For Merchandise
Hock, TX 7464	Always obtain signature of addresses or agent and <u>DATE DELIVERED</u> .
Signature — Address	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)
Signature Agent	

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL
JOEL M. CARSON
JAMES E. HAAS
A. J. LOSEE
DEAN B. CROSS

300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (505) 746-3508 TELECOPY (505-746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Clifford Cone P. O. Box 1509 Lovington, New Mexico 88260

Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Dear Mr. Cone:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Ernest L. Carroll

to and the date of carvety. for fees and check box(se) for additional service(s) reque 1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's a (Extra charge)	ig services are available. Consult postmaster isted. iddress. 2. Restricted Delivery (Extra charge)
3. Article Addressed to:	4. Article Number (1966 6.34 405
Popul Cine	Type of Service: Registered Insured Cortified COD Funges Mail Return Receipt
hanfor, nm 88260	Always obtain signature of addresses or agent and <u>DATE DELIVERED</u> .
5. Signature — Address X	Addresse's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)
7. Date of Delivery	

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA. NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (505: 746-3508 TELECOPY (505: 746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Kenneth G. Cone P. O. Box 11310 Midland, Texas 79702

> Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Dear Mr. Cone:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Ernest L. Carroll

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additions 3 and 4. Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reversed from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will so and the date of delivery. For additional feet the fallowing research check box(es) for additional service(s) request. Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses a	erse side. Faiture to do this will provide you the name of the person delivered by services are available. Consult postmaster
pure out of	4. Article Number 556 263
Kenneth of line	Type of Service:
O. Box 11310	Cortified COD Return Receipt for Marchandian
Middlend TX 19702	Always obtain signature of addresses or agent and DATE DELIVERED.
5. Signature — Address	8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid)
S. Signature — Agent	1
X	-
7. Date of Delivery	212-865 DOMESTIC RETURN REC

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS 300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING
P. O. DRAWER 239
ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE (505) 746-3508 TELECOPY (505) 746-6316

January 2, 1991

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Cathie Cone Auvenshire P. O. Box 658 Dripping Spring, Texas 78620-0658

> Re: Application of Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools

Dear Ms. Auvenshire:

This office represents Yates Petroleum Corporation. On December 27, 1990 the above-referenced Application was sent for filing by Yates Petroleum Corporation for an Order by the Oil Conservation Commission Maintaining the Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw - Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools. A copy of that Application is enclosed for reference. The date for the hearing on said Application has been set for January 24, 1991. Any party wishing to appear must file a prehearing statement by the Friday prior to the date of hearing, and any party wishing to receive other parties' prehearing statements or pleadings must file an entry of appearance.

I would request that you notify us whether or not you will protest the proposed application referred to herein. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

Ernest L. Carroll

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional s 3 and 4. It your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverted from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will present the date of delivery. For additional fees the following and the date of delivery. For additional service(s) request less and cheek box(es) for additional service(s) request provided to the provided provided to the provided provi	se side. Pallare to be utility over the person delivered services are svellable. Consult postmaster and
Article Addressed to: Wiffie Conce Arwenshire O Box 658 Viggie 8 - pring, 18868888	4. Article Number 13 2 5 6 7 5 3 Type of Service:
S. Signature — Address S. Signature — Agent 7. D#AN Del# 1991 8. Rorm 3811, Mar. 1988 4. U.S.G.P.O. 1988—21	8. Addresses's Address (ONLY if requested and fee paid) 2-865 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P. A.

ERNEST L. CARROLL JOEL M. CARSON JAMES E. HAAS A. J. LOSEE DEAN B. CROSS

300 YATES PETROLEUM BUILDING P. O. DRAWER 239 ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0239

TELEPHONE /505: 746-3508 TELECORY 505 746 6316

January 18, 1991

Ms. Florine Davidson New Mexico Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

> Application of Yates Petroleum Corp. for Order Maintaining Common Special Rules and Regulations for the North and South Dagger Draw-Upper Pennsylvanian Associated Pools, Eddy County, New Mexico

Dear Florine:

In accordance with your telephone conversation with my secretary this date, this letter will confirm that the above application has been continued from January 24, 1991 to February 7, 1991, to be heard at the same time that the Conoco application is heard. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Yours truly,

LOSEE, CARSON, HAAS & CARROLL, P.A.

.

.

Ernest L. Carroll

ELC:bjk

cc: Ms. Kathy Porter Mr. Pinson McWhorter Conoco, Inc.
McKay Oil Corporation Graham Royalty Texas Oil & Gas Corporation Estate of Kathleen Cone D. C. Trust Clifford Cone Kenneth G. Cone Cathie Cone Auvenshine

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additions 3 and 4. Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the recard from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will to and the date of delivery. For additional tess the follows for fees and check box(es) for additional service(s) required. Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses's (Extra charge)	verse side. Failure to do this will prevent this I provide you the name of the person delivered ing services are available. Consult postmaster
16:00 0:14 Mas Coys.	4. Article Number P. 564 (26 343
Tholland, TX 1970,	Type of Service: Registered Insured Cortifled COD Express Mell Return Receipt Or Marchandian
7,112 (deer , 7 N 7 7 0 1	Ahwaya obtain algosture of addresses or agent and DATE DELIVERED.
5. Signature — Address X	8. Addresses's Address (ONLY & requested and fee paid)
6. Signature - Agent 12. September - Agent 7. Data of Dalivery	3
JAN 2 3 1991 PS Form 3811. Mar. 1988 * U.S.G.P.O. 1988-2	12-865 DOMESTIC DETURN DECERT

U.S.G.P.O. 1988-212-865

Chienster, Louves a 5. Signature - Address Cox 3134 linkum Royalty Type of Service:

| Registered | Registered | Centified | Express Mail 4. Article Number Alweys obtain signature of addresses 17-264 2. Restricted Delivery (Eura charge) 36 245

PS Form 3811, Mar. 1988

+ U.S.Q.P.O. 1988-212-865

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

PS Form 3811, Mar. 1988

+ U.S.G.P.O. 1988-212-865

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEPT

PS Form 3811, Mar. 1988 + U.S.G.P.O. 1988-	Mar. 1988 + U.S.Q.P.O. 1988-212-865 DOMESTIC SETURN RECEPT	PS Form 3811, Mar. 1988
7. Date of Delivery	JAN 92	7. Des & Delly
6. Signature Agent	Agent (0/66/35) 2	o. Slonger
		5. Signature – Address
32-0278L	740154	Tablock, 1X
200x 630		Sor so
one lui	Wat Type of Service:	le de
3. Article Addressed to:	ased to: A. Article Number	3. Article Addres
10 M	Additional For additional feet the following services are evelopie. Contest positional pervices: [Additional services] in guested. The box(se) for additional service(s) in guested. The box(se) for additional service(s) in guested. The box(se) Delivery Contest Contest positional pervices.	card from being in to and the dete of for fees and check to we.
SENDER: C. 3 and 4. If your address red from being re	t: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this ideas in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this ideas in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this	• SENDER: Co • 3 and 4. Put your address

	7. Date of Delivery
•	6. Signature — Agent
8. Addresses's Address (ONLY if requested and for paid)	X Le 18 Mills (True
Always obtain signature of addresses or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	Mr. Care, 1971
Express Mell Return Receipt for Manchandise	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
][] # §	Bay 1/3/0
4. Article Number 346	1. Article Addressed to:
idress. 2. [] Restricted Delivery (Stine charge)	1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addresses a ed (Ears charge)
rse side. Failure to do this will prevent this you'de you the name of the person delivered services are available. Consult postmaster	Put your address in the "RETURN TO". Space on the reverse side. Fallure to do this will prevent this card from being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the pareon delivered to and the date of delivery. For additional fees the following services are available. Consult postmatter
services are desired, and complete items	SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items

SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 's address. 2. 🗆 Recircused Delivery (Extre charge) reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this <u>vill stryide you the name of the person delivered</u> wing services are available. Consult postmaster 8. Addresses's Address (ONLY i) or againt and DATE DELIVERED. Always obtain signature of addresses I houred coo

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

3. Article Addressed to: 1505 Conc plets items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse ride. Failure to do this will prevent this need to you. The return receipt fee will provide you the name of the person deficient struck. For equitional rese the following services are available. Consult postmaster * US.G.P.O. 1988-212-865 Type of Service:

Registered
Contilled
Express Medi Always obtain signature of addresses 2.
Restricted Delivery (Extre charge) 126 365

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

PS Form 3811, Mar. 1988 + U.S.Q.P.O. 1988-212-865

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

re ronn 30		-865 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	PR Form 3811 War 1988 + U.S.G.P.O. 1988-212-865
3			1-27-51
1			7. Date of Delivery
7. Date of			12 m
× /h			6. Signature + Agent
6. Signatur		Sea.	Notes 6 Karthe Manting inde
×		requested and fee paid)	s. ognacus - comes
5. Signatur		A Addresses's Address (OVLY II	R Circum Address
		or agent and DATE DELIVERED.	7000
		Always obtain signature of addresses	Tax 1 11 23040
Kon		Express Mail Gr Marchandiss	o o man
3			130x /30/
S X X X		Repletered Innered	0 1500
١.		Type of Service:	arau of ruming
The K		DS64 126 399	12 + at V. 4/10 / Core P. 564 126 344
	i	4. Ardale Number	3. Article Addressed to:
3 Arctals	÷	(Core charge)	(Eura darge)
1.		trace 2 Pastricted Distrery	for ties and check bexies) for additional service(s) reques
07 000 00 07 000 00	•	services are symmetric. Consult postmeater	card from being returned to you. The return receipt the Will browns you the install of the browns to and the date of delivery. For additional face the following services are sveleble. Consult postmetter
card from b		se side. Failure to do this will prevent this	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reve
Pri vale		services are Geened, and Compact mains	BENDER: Compete tems 1 and 2 when additional services are deemed, and compete home

PS Form 3811

	7. Date of Delivery
	Kithin HO
	6. Signature 🖈 Agent
requested and fee paid)	X continued to the second
or again and Onle Genvened.	R OFFICE ALLES
Always obtain signature of addresses	
Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	Mulline 1 76702
Contribut	7. 0. 100x 1737 :::
Type of Service:	
1 560 126 347	Pariseo Ano.
4. Article Number	3. Article Addressed to:
dress. 2. Restricted Delivery (Extra charge)	1. Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's ac (Eura charge)
bed.	for these and check box(es) for additional service(s) reques
re side. Failure to do this will prevent this royide you the name of the person delivered	Put your address in the "RETURN TO" Space on the reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from being returned to you. The return recipit fee will provide you the name of the person delivered
services are desired, and complete items	 SENDER: Complete Items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete Items 3 and 4.

-865 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	+ U.S.G.P.O. 1988-212-865	P8 Form 3811, Mar. 1988
	(7. Date of Delivery
	A R	× Thisa Beauch
requested and for paid)	SW.	
a spine and DATE DELVERED.	N. W.	5. Signatura — Address
Athrese that I for the change	M. J. S.	Could non Ss
Comment of		Dox 2014
Type of Service:	Col	Mokay Ol con
2 CZU 101 2UV	The second seconds	3. Article Addressed to:
direct. 2. Recticed Delivery	ered, dete, and addresses's a films charge)	1. Show to whom deliv
ree side. Failure to do this will prevent this arguide you the name of the person delivered a services are evaluable. Consult postmester	TURN TO: Space on the review. The return receipt fee will be additional fees the lollowing the control of the	Put your address in the "Ri card from being returned to to and the date of defivery."
services are desired, and complete items	IER: Complete Items 1 and 2 when additional	SENDER: Complete its 3 and 4.